
P o s 

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  

Not classified (8 Laps)  
DNF  
DNF  

No. 
2 

35 
31 
34 
24 
10 

8 
88 
26 
14 

1 
7 

69 
169 

78 
9 

Name 
M. DALL`AGLIO 
D. SCAGNETTI 
P. ROMA 
S. GIANGIACOMO 
A. NOSTINI 
S. SCAVAVINO 
R GUALANDI 
Lukas FREY 
D'ARIANO 
Matteo MORRI 
E. ROSBOCH 
Fabio FERRI 
M. PORTA 
A. MAJOLA 

A. RAIMONDI 
F. GRECO 

N a t/ S ta t e  Club 
PAOLO TORDI . 
VARANO 
DEL CANAVESE 
SAPONETTARI 
SAPONETTARI 
CANAVESE 
BOCCETTI RACING 
DMSB 

BUCCI FACTORY 
CANAVESE 
BOX PEDERCINI 
SAPONETTARI 
GENEROSO 

LUCKY RACING 
SAPONETTARI 

Make Model/Eng ine 
MORETTI 
KTM 
ROS SR 744 
DUCATI 1100 
MILLONA NCR 
ROS SR 744 
DUCATI 1200 
HKR EVO2 

BUCCI 
ROS SR 744 
KMITO 
BRT 810 
DUCATI ST2 

TM 
MG 1200 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

Total Tm 
12:09.662 
12:13.742 
12:14.759 
12:17.472 
12:17.689 
12:42.929 
12:45.137 
12:54.127 
12:54.410 
12:54.643 
12:54.801 
12:56.740 
12:41.370 
13:04.242 

Diff 

4.080 
5.097 
7.810 
8.027 

33.267 
35.475 
44.465 
44.748 
44.981 
45.139 
47.078 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

4.080 
1.017 
2.713 
0.217 

25.240 
2.208 
8.990 
0.283 
0.233 
0.158 
1.939 
1 Lap 

22.872 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.080 

Avg. Speed 

115,944 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.034 

Best Speed 

117,445 

Best Lap by 

35 - D. SCAGNETTI 

 

Printed: 13/09/2020 15:23:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Nicolini Roberto 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 2 - Varano 
SUPERMONO-BDB 

Gara 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:18:40 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

13/09/2020 12:05 


